

Income for the period						
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share ₹10)	1,000.31	1,000.31	1,000.31	1,000.31	1,000.31	1,000.31
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet)			999.85	1,036.34	4,698.65	4,180.31
8 Earning per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (in ₹): Basic & Diluted (* not annualised)	0.04*	(0.38)*	(0.50)	(0.58)	5.05	3.70

**NOTES:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Annual Audited Financial Results of the Company are available on our website <http://www.birla-sugar.com> and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.nseindia.com> respectively.  
2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income are not furnished as IND AS is not applicable.  
3. There are no extra ordinary items during the above periods.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Palash Securities Limited**  
Chandra Shekhar Nopany  
Director  
DIN: 00014587

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 8th May, 2018

account of- Non-Payment of Subscription Fees and Non-Submission of SMS Reports :

Name of the Cable Operator(s)	Address
Meghbela Cable and Broad Band Services Pvt Ltd	Topadar House, 48/4A, B. T. Road, Kolkata - 700050 , West Bengal
Meghbela Cable and Broad Band Services Pvt Ltd	Suite No.- 2C, Saket Building, 2nd Floor, No-2, Ho Chi Minh Sarani, Kolkata - 700071 , West Bengal

All the area(s) serviced by the Cable Operator(s) and its franchisees in the DAS Area(s) will be affected.



Issued by:  
**Star India Pvt. Ltd.**  
Star House, Urmi Estate, 95, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013

## Linde India Limited

CIN L40200WB1935PLC008184

Regd. Office Oxygen House, P43 Taratala Road, Kolkata 700 088, India  
Phone +91 33 6602 1600, Fax +91 33 2401 4206  
Contact: [lg.in@linde.com](mailto:lg.in@linde.com)  
[www.linde.in](http://www.linde.in)

THE LINDE GROUP



### Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 March 2018

(₹ Millions)

Particulars	Three months ended 31 March 2018 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31 March 2017 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31 December 2017 (Unaudited)*	Year ended 31 December 2017 (Audited)
Total income from operations	5,276.39	5,552.36	5,181.32	21,149.87
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.36	21.77	108.16	216.56
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.36	21.77	108.16	161.56
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	23.76	13.68	95.19	189.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30.65	42.10	103.95	200.74
Equity share capital (Face value Rs.10 each)	852.84	852.84	852.84	852.84
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year				13,224.33
Earnings per share of Rs 10 each (before extraordinary items) Basic and diluted (Rs.)	0.28	0.16	1.12	2.22
Earnings per share of Rs 10 each (after extraordinary items) Basic and diluted (Rs.)	0.28	0.16	1.12	2.22

\* Figures for the three months ended 31 December 2017 are the balancing figure between audited figures of year ending on December 31, 2017 and published year to date figures upto the third quarter ending on September 30, 2017. Also the figure upto third quarter were only reviewed and not subject to audit.

(i) This statement was placed before the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9 May 2018 and has been approved for release.

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites, [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.linde.in](http://www.linde.in).

9 May 2018  
Mumbai

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Moloy Banerjee  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00273101

*Business Standard Dated 10 May 2018*

insurance  
will  
layers in  
r the in-  
farmers.



quires a  
greater  
wealth of  
data to fully  
meet the re-  
insur-

quality data, crop models can  
become more sophisticated to  
consider the impact of different  
managerial practices (such as  
seed varieties and the use of fer-  
tilisers).

Models can also evolve to al-  
low in-season loss prediction by  
applying forecast weather data  
to crop yield models, as well as  
estimating crop yield and loss  
behaviour under different cli-  
mate scenarios.

risk transparency.

Much of the framework to en-  
sure smooth implementation  
of the PMFBY is already in place;  
seamless implementation will  
ensure greater accuracy and  
stronger adherence to  
timelines.

We are confident that the  
risks of moral hazard and ad-  
verse selection are being min-  
imised by the processes set up  
in PMFBY.

also opportunity to increase  
awareness about the benefits of  
PMFBY across villages. Wider in-  
clusion of more farmers in the  
PMFBY net will help reduce the  
protection gap.

Overall, we feel the industry's  
approach to the PMFBY is sup-  
portive, and this is evident in  
the immense growth of the  
crop insurance market since  
the scheme's introduction in  
2016.

## Linde India Limited

CIN L40200WB1935PLC008184

Regd. Office Qxygen House, P43 Taratala Road, Kolkata 700 088, India  
Phone +91 33 6602 1600, Fax +91 33 2401 4206  
contact.lg.in@linde.com  
www.linde.in

THE LINDE GROUP

### Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 March 2018

(₹ Millions)

Particulars	Three months ended 31 March 2018 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31 March 2017 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31 December 2017 (Unaudited)*	Year ended 31 December 2017 (Audited)
Total income from operations	5,276.39	5,552.36	5,181.32	21,149.87
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.36	21.77	108.16	216.56
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.36	21.77	108.16	161.56
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.76	13.68	95.19	189.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30.65	42.10	103.95	200.74
Equity share capital (Face value Rs.10 each)	852.84	852.84	852.84	852.84
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year				13,224.33
Earnings per share of Rs 10 each (before extraordinary items) Basic and diluted (Rs.)	0.28	0.16	1.12	2.22
Earnings per share of Rs 10 each (after extraordinary items) Basic and diluted (Rs.)	0.28	0.16	1.12	2.22

\* Figures for the three months ended 31 December 2017 are the balancing figure between audited figures of year ending on December 31, 2017 and published year to date figures upto the third quarter ending on September 30, 2017. Also the figure upto third quarter were only reviewed and not subject to audit.

(i) This statement was placed before the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9 May 2018 and has been approved for release.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.linde.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Moloy Banerjee  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00273101

9 May 2018  
Mumbai

Business Line dated 10 MAY 2018.



## Sundram Fasteners Limited



CIN : L35999TN1962PLC004943

Registered & Corporate Office : 98-A, VII Floor, Dr Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004

Telephone: 91-44-28478500 | Fax : 91-44-28478510 | Email:investorshelpdesk@sfl.co.in | Website: www.sundram.com

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS**

জন্ম ২ কভার সিস্টেমে ই টেন্ডার (অনলাইন)-এর জন্য আবেদনপত্র আহান করছেন। প্রতিটির পাশে অনুমিত মূল্য প্রদত্ত (বাজার অনুযায়ী), বিশদের জন্য দেখুন ওয়েবসাইট-[www.defproc.gov.in](http://www.defproc.gov.in) লক্ষ্য রাখবেন কাজের উপঠিকা অনুমোদিত নয়। টেন্ডার প্রকাশের সম্ভাব্য তারিখ ৩০ মার্চ ২০১৮-র পরে বৈশ্বাভিত্তিক বিত্ত নিম্নোক্ত কাজের জন্য:—

ক্রম নং	কাজের নাম	টেন্ডার রেফা নং	টেন্ডার আই ডি নং	অনুমিত মূল্য (বাজার মূল্য মাফিক প্রায়) লাখে	এমইএস ত্ত্বক ঠিকাদারদের যোগ্যতা শর্ত	সময় মেয়াদ	টেন্ডার মূল্য-যার অনুকূলে প্রদেয়
১.	এ এফ স্টেঃ বাগডোগরায় বর্তমান চারপয় জি আই পাইপে নাইলন নেওয়ার বদলে/এস আর প্লাইউড টপ দ্বারা			টাঃ ১৪.০০	ক্লাস 'ই' ক্যাটাগরি ডি (i)	০৬ মাস	টাঃ ৫০০/- জি ই (এ এফ) বাগডোগরা

দ্রষ্টব্য:

- উক্ত বিশদ এম ই এস ওয়েবসাইটে [www.defproc.gov.in](http://www.defproc.gov.in) এবং ট্রেড জার্নালে পাওয়া যাবে। সম্পূর্ণ টেন্ডার বিজ্ঞপ্তি আই এ এফ ডকুমেন্ট-১৭৭৯ এ এবং তালিকাভুক্ত শর্তাবলী এম ই এস-এর সব অফিস ও এম ই এস ওয়েবসাইটে পাওয়া যাবে।
- বিশদের জন্য দেখুন ওয়েবসাইট [www.defproc.gov.in](http://www.defproc.gov.in)
- লক্ষ্যীয় যে কাজের উপঠিকা অনুমোদিত নয়।

DAVP/10102/11/0281/1819

Aajkaal: 10.05.2018, Kolkata, Siliguri, Agartala

## লিন্ডে ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড

CIN: L40200WB1935PLC008184

রেজিঃ অফিস: অসিঞ্জেন হাউস, পি-৪৩, তারাতলা রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০৮৮, ভারত

ফোন: +৯১৩৩৬৬০২১৬০০, ফ্যাক্স: +৯১৩৩২৪০১৪২০৬

contact.lg.in@linde.com

[www.linde.in](http://www.linde.in)

৩১ মার্চ, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক একক নির্বাহিত

অপরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

(১০ লাখ টাকায়)

বিবরণ	৩১ মার্চ ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক (অপরীক্ষিত)	৩১ মার্চ ২০১৭ তারিখে পর্যন্ত তিন মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	৩১ ডিসেম্বর ২০১৭ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক (অপরীক্ষিত)*	৩১ ডিসেম্বর ২০১৭ তারিখে সমাপ্ত বছর (পরীক্ষিত)
কাজ কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	৫,২৭৬.৩৯	৫,৫৫২.৩৬	৫,১৮১.৩২	২১,১৪৯.৮৭
মেয়াদকালে নিট লাভ/(লোকসান) (কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অতিরিক্ত দফার আগে)	১৮.৩৬	২১.৭৭	১০৮.১৬	২১৬.৫৬
মেয়াদকালে করের আগে নিট লাভ/(লোকসান) (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অতিরিক্ত দফার পর)	১৮.৩৬	২১.৭৭	১০৮.১৬	১৬১.৫৬
মেয়াদকালে করের পর নিট লাভ/(লোকসান) (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অতিরিক্ত দফার পর)	২৩.৭৬	১৩.৬৮	৯৫.১৯	১৮৯.৩৮
মেয়াদকালে মোট সামগ্রিক আয় [মেয়াদকালে লাভ/(লোকসান) (করের পর) এবং অন্যান্য সামগ্রিক আয় (করের পর) সম্বন্ধিত]	৩০.৬৫	৪২.১০	১০৩.৯৫	২০০.৭৪
ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (অভিহিত মূল্য প্রতিটি ১০ টাকা)	৮৫২.৮৪	৮৫২.৮৪	৮৫২.৮৪	৮৫২.৮৪
পুনর্মূল্যায়ন রিজার্ভ বাদে রিজার্ভ-পূর্ববর্তী বছরের উত্তরপত্র অনুযায়ী				১৩,২২৪.৩৩
প্রতিটি ১০ টাকার শেয়ার পিছু আয় (অতিরিক্ত দফার আগে) মূল ও লঘুকৃত (টাঃ)	০.২৮	০.১৬	১.১২	২.২২
প্রতিটি ১০ টাকার শেয়ার পিছু আয় (অতিরিক্ত দফার পর) মূল ও লঘুকৃত (টাঃ)	০.২৮	০.১৬	১.১২২	২.২২

\* ৩১ ডিসেম্বর ২০১৭ পর্যন্ত তিন মাসের পরিসংখ্যান হল সম্পূর্ণ আর্থিক বছর এবং সংশ্লিষ্ট অর্ধবর্ষের তৃতীয় তিন মাস পর্যন্ত প্রকাশিত বছর থেকে ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৭ তারিখের সাপেক্ষে

পরীক্ষিত পরিসংখ্যানের তুল্যমূল্য পরিসংখ্যান। ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০১৭ তৃতীয় তিন মাস পর্যন্ত পরিসংখ্যান কেবল মূল্যায়িত ও পরীক্ষা সাপেক্ষ নয়।

(১) উপরোক্ত ফলাফল বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টর্স কর্তৃক ৯ মে ২০১৮ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত সভায় অনুমোদিত হয়েছে।

দ্রষ্টব্য: উপরোক্ত বিবরণ সেবি (লিফ্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রোজার রিকম্পারিমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অধীনে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জ দাখিল করা ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিস্তারিত বয়ানের সংক্ষিপ্তসার। ত্রৈমাসিক/বার্ষিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের সম্পূর্ণ বয়ান স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট: [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) ও [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)-তে এবং কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট [www.linde.in](http://www.linde.in)-তে পাওয়া যাবে।

বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টর্সের তরফে

মলয় ব্যানার্জি

মানেজিং ডিরেক্টর

DIN: 00273101

৯ মে, ২০১৮

মুম্বই

Aajkaal Dated 10 May 2018